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HEMEUESEERE (2011/03—2013/03)

EEH] JHE WA ($) O /Nt ($)
2011/326 FH=E&KeR 17,399.10 17,399.10
2011/4/7 (300# ) 185.00
2011/4/7 E-RERIE 78.00
2011/417 36.00 17,100.10
2011/5/15 TEE (10A) 800.00
2011/5/15 fan 70.00 17,970.10
2011/7/10 GgEE (11A) 830.00 18,850.10
2011/7113 PRy =%—4=] 2,600.00
2011/7/13 N0 G E S ER GEEYE) 120.00
2011/713 HUBZHE # ARERTIE 648.00
2011/7/13 BERRER (£HE) 190.00 16,588.10
2011/8/8 SRER LRI R E 100.00 16,688.10
2011/8/20 EEL (1I0A) $800 + EE L (1) $70 870.00
2011/9/14 802 Er T HIGE A (GERYE) 120.00 17,438.10
2011917 TheE - SO B R 399.90 17,838.00
2011/10/16 GFET ON) 720.00 18,558.00
2011/11/16 101678 G (FHIS S GERYE 105.00
2011/11/16 HAP#E A (FEAR(G05%) $55 5 E}ff $13.5 ; LHE $15.5) 84.00
2011/11/16 SMS (MD Tech) Prepaid Fee 56.00 18,313.00
2011/11/16 200 HZETETE L S HHE A (68@ X 200/2) 6,800.00 11,513.00
2011/11/16 2/18-198 = B ] (B E i G BB G E PN ) 6,728.00 4,785.00

011/11/27 TFEE OGAN) 480.00 5,265.00
2011/12/14 R RS (B AR S R BRI 1,141.40 6,406.40
2012/1/16 WERER TS 2,500.00 3,906.40
2012/2/11 B B 850.00 4,756.40
2012/2/12 @EE (13A) 1,040.00 5,796.40
201212112 MBS IF T CGERYE) 150.00 5,646.40
20122119 THERE 12 RBTHE B E K IE 6 6,728.00 12,374.40
2012/2/19 FHIESEE 12" FlERH0E 346.60 12,721.00
2012/2/22 11528 RERFEYE LS

(F & fHEaE: 2/2Sammi $35.9; 2/22Dor $80; 2/22Billy $36) 151.90 12,569.10
2012/2/22 SMSFEE (3001 x $0.28) 84.00 12,485.10
2012/2/23 20011 ET SR (68@ X 200/2) 6,300.00 5,685.10
2012/3/7 HEESIEER@$50 (Dennis: $850. Carl: $900, U: $1100,

Aki: $700, Sammi: $1050); ¥7Er 22 @80 (Sammi: $80) 4,680.00 10,365.10
2012/3/13 Tl 4R ) - BRI 26.00 10,339.10

Y ASZH: 37,153.00 26,813.90 10,339.10
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2012 44 H SRS RS (4/15) VRER AR — It (4/2,16,23,30)
128 K 47 e SRR BT (4/21,28) EITAME (4/22)
TEN AR TS 2012 (48)
201245 A BB FEIEET (5/5) VRERKLEYS — Rt (48) (5/7,14,21)
2 AR EE S LR DT (48) s
(5/5. 1;19) = sEEE) (5/26)
TEINALRARES 2012 (48)
2B AT SE L B (%)
ailZa 608 (6/2,9,16,23,30)
SRS R (6/16)
201247 B TI0VE &5 (7/28) HE—MEE T4k (55 1 &)
FE IR E (7/8)
201248 H AR TR R E RIS (8/12) JE—R%EE Talll%R (48)(55 2.3 &)
2012 49 H JE—f%2% T.3l|%# (48)(Outward Bound)
F LIS (9/23)
2012410 H BT AR A R R R S RS (10/28) kaE S E) (10/7 or 10/14)
LB R (1020)
2012 H 11 H H AR A e MRS (11/4)
2012 H 12 A F= LATRE (12/9)
2013 H1H TS HRBIEET (1/12) FiHORE ANE TS E (1/19,26,27)
2013 H2 H FelE s N THRAAR S 2/3
F= T30 = (2/24)
2013 H 3 H AR (3/23)
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FRE&E R 35Ell: SR (Con) XE: 5= (Irene)

FRE: N5 [EIMZE (Kate) #RF5 S B4 (AERER (Ronnie)
IRFFEZ: BEEZ (Dorothy) Hit4%: #HEE (Aki)

RIFZEE: ZRE (Pat Bit4%: =T (Carl)
IR¥ZEZE: FBEIEA (Eric) Hiti4%: ZRR21E (Uranus)

R¥IZEZE: M %E (Wang) Hsi#%: JBRYE (Danny)
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Odie Chan (FRTEEM)
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